GE Power Controls
Type SP Switches & Switch Fuse Units
Type SP Switches & Switch Fuse Units
SP range from GE Power Controls is the most compact and high performance panel
mounting switch and switch fuse units.  These are tested and certified to lS 13947-3/lEC
60947-3.  An ideal solution for both power control and motor control applications.  The range
is available for both BS type Fuselinks (bolted version) and DIN type Fuselinks (blade
contact), in 3 pole and 4 pole versions with a wide range of accessories.

given in fig. 6
Also maintain depth of panel cover
“C” with reference of mounting leg
of SP switch inside the
compartment.
(D) Insert operating shaft in drive coupling to have profile matching to
prevent false assembling as per fig 7&8 below
Note : SP Range of SD & SDF is available from 32A to 800A. For details please refer to our catalogues on lower ratings.
Type A B B1 C D E
H4 7.0 + 1 22.5 >23.5 3.5 + 5 P5X13 >14
Rating A B
C
Min. Max.
630A-800A 45.5+1 7.0+1 250 265
Amps VST Code Reference
560 VST 560 SFB8370560
630 VST 630 SFB8370630
670 VST 670 SFB8370670
710 VST 710 SFB8370710
750 VST 750 SFB8370750
800 VST 800 SFB8370800
Amps VST Code Reference
315 VST 315 SFD8350315
355 VST 355 SFD8350355
400 VST 400 SFD8350400
500 VST 500 SFD8350500
630 VST 630 SFD8350630
GE Power Controls
H.O.
GE Power Controls India Private Limited
1106/6, Balaji Complex